
Tentative Safety Drill 
Schedule 
2014-2015 

 

Fire Drills 

Friday, September 19, 2014  
Wednesday, October 22, 2014  
Monday, November 3, 2014  
Friday, May 1, 2015  
Thursday, May 21, 2015 

 

Tornado Drills 

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 
Wednesday, March 18, 2015  

 

Lockdown Drills 

Thursday, October 30, 2014  
Monday, November 24, 2014  
Tuesday, February 10, 2015 

 

Drill Documentation as 
Completed 

Type of Drill # Completed 

Fire 5 

Tornado 2 

Lockdown 3 

 

Algonquin 

Middle 
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2014-2015 Safety Drill Schedule 

In compliance with 
Michigan House Bill 4713, 

effective July 1, 2014 

Website Copy – times 
added after drill occurs 


